GRF 261
Mobile Filtration Unit
Mobile Filtration Unit
Maximum working pressure up to 5 bar
Flow rate up to 26 L/min
SPECIFICATION
GRF 261 mobile filtration units have been created
for filling and refilling filtered hydraulic fluids and

6Mobile Filtration Trolleys
GRF 261
How to order
GRF 261
 Order example
1. Model
4. Electric Motor
6. Filtration
GRF=
1=
S=
26=
 GRF Mobile Filtration Trolley
110v single phase
No filter fitted, to be ordered seperately
26 L/min
GRF 1 M25026 1
2. Flow
2= 240v single phase
5. Replacement Suction Element
M250= 250um suction strainer
S
1= 0.50kW
3. Electric Power
7
Filter element - Standard length: Inorganic microfiber element
CS 100 A01 A P01 1 μm absolute
CS 100 A03 A P01 3 μm absolute
CS 100 A06 A P01 6 μm absolute
CS 100 A10 A P01 10 μm absolute
CS 100 A25 A P01 25 μm absolute
Filter element - Standard length: Wire-mesh element
CS 100 M25 A P01 25 μm
CS 100 M60 A P01 60 μm
Filter element - Extended length: Inorganic microfiber element
CS 150 A01 A P01 1 μm absolute
CS 150 A03 A P01 3 μm absolute
CS 150 A06 A P01 6 μm absolute
CS 150 A10 A P01 10 μm absolute
CS 150 A25 A P01 25 μm absolute
Filter element - Extended length: Wire-mesh element
CS 150 M25 A P01 25 μm
CS 150 M60 A P01 60 μm
Spin-on Filters
Mobile Filtration Trolleys